Passengers
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Freight (in Ibs,)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Mail (in Ibs.)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Total Cargo (in Ibs.)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Aircraft Operations
Air Carrier

Air Taxi
General Aviation
Military

Total

RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
AVIATION ACTIVITY REPORT

2025

May
2024

226,242 228,716
227,779 226,398
454,021 455,114

7,892,890 7,740,754
9,773,987 12,544,455
17,666,877 20,285,209

466,815
1,058,430
1,525,245

% Change

-1.08%
0.61%
-0.24%

1.97%
-22.09%
-12.91%

601  77573.04%
1,219 86727.73%
1,820 83704.67%

8,359,705 7,741,355
10,832,417 12,545,674
19,192,122 20,287,029

5,064
1,317
2,020

597
8,998

4,778
1,179
2,632

559
9,148

7.99%
-13.66%

-5.40%

5.99%
11.70%
-23.25%
6.80%
-1.64%

Calendar Year to Date
2025 2024 % Change

938,079 959,177 -2.20%
946,839 969,101 -2.30%
1,884,918 1,928,278 -2.25%

35,075,577 35,827,820 -2.10%
46,662,175 53,347,018 -12.53%
81,737,752 89,174,838 -8.34%

2,478,682 601 412326.29%
4,748,420 1,813 261809.54%

7,227,102 2,414 299282.85%

37,554,259 35,828,421 4.82%
51,410,595 53,348,831 -3.63%
88,964,854 89,177,252 -0.24%

21,798 20,878 4.41%
6,578 6,143 7.08%
10,641 11,692 -8.20%
3,522 2,891 21.83%
42,539 41,504 2.49%

Fiscal Year to Date
2025 2024

% Change

2,194,806 2,215,449 -0.93%
2,199,775 2,220,586 -0.94%
4,394,581 4,436,035 -0.93%

78,757,087 78,931,364 -0.22%
111,074,534 116,635,521 4.77%
189,831,621 195,566,885 -2.93%

5,803,467 1,595 363753.73%
9,994,264 3,090 323338.96%
15,797,731 4,685 337098.10%

84,560,554 78,932,959 7.13%
121,068,798 116,638,611 3.80%
205,629,352 195,571,570 5.14%

48,410 48,371 0.08%
14,596 14,144 3.20%
24,747 25,943 -4.61%

7,462 6.363 17.27%
95,215 94,821 0.42%




